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VBET League

2022/23 16th round, Match #122

Friday, 04.03.2023, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 3°C.

* %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
4  Popov Denys

5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
11 Vanat Vladyslav

20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
25 Diachuk Maksym
29 Buialskii Vitalii

44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
91 Voloshyn Nazar

Substitutes

51 Morhun Valentyn

2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
3 Bol Anton

14 Yatsyk Oleksandr

15 Ramirez

18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
19 Garmash Denys

22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius
34 Syrota Oleksandr

37 Tsarenko Anton

77 Benito

9  Parris Kaheem Anthony

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:

Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:

Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

0:2

«Inhulets» Petrove

12
33
23
55
21
29
8

88
10
19
17

Palamarchuk Oleksii
Nahiiev Dmytro
Kucherenko Oleksandr
Kovalov Maksym (C)
Chenbai Serhii
Smoliakov Artem
Klymenko Vladyslav
Kukharuk Andrii
Kozak Aleksandr
Odariuk Volodymyr
Sitalo Artem

Substitutes

31
24
27
15
14
9

91
60
97
7

Bilyk Oleh

Holovkin Ivan
Kozyrenko Yurii
Korobenko Andrii
Kravchuk Danylo
Marusych Maksym
Melnychuk Maksym
Pospelov Dmytro
Rezepov Denys
Osypenko Oleh

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii

VAR Referee Assistant:
Volodin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

Delegate:

Tytarenko Yurii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 16th round, Match #122
Friday, 04.03.2023, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 3°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 0:2 «Inhulets» Petrove
12 @ 10 Kozak Aleksandr
43' &) 19 Odariuk Volodymyr
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav ,
19 Garmash Denys N 46
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav 4 16'
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
91 Voloshyn Nazar ,
37 Tsarenko Anton N 46
\ 33 Nahiiev Dmytro
o1 N 91 Melnychuk Maksym
11 Vanat Vladyslav \
22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius N 70
73 29 Smoliakov Artem
\ 19 Odariuk Volodymyr
5 N 27 Kozyrenko Yurii
8 Shepelev Volodymyr ,
77 Benito N 86
, 17 Sitalo Artem
87 L 9 Marusych Maksym
22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius 90+1'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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